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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Kohl              M30-39        1/87    5:52       18:13
2     Jonathan Martens       M30-39        2/87    5:58       18:31
3     Mark Cumicek           M40-49        1/59    6:17       19:32
4     Allen Moede            M40-49        2/59    6:21       19:44
5     Ben Backus             M40-49        3/59    6:23       19:49
6     Josh Bayer             M20-29        1/97    6:29       20:07
7     Benjamin Vardigan      M40-49        4/59    6:31       20:15
8     Michael Carini         M20-29        2/97    6:44       20:54
9     Rob Mondloch           M30-39        3/87    6:45       20:57
10    Jeremy Majors          M30-39        4/87    6:48       21:06
11    Ephraim Liefke         M30-39        5/87    6:51       21:15
12    Randall Spalding       M30-39        6/87    6:59       21:42
13    Kyle Patoka            M30-39        7/87    7:02       21:49
14    Willem Poelmans        M20-29        3/97    7:09       22:11
15    Joseph Schraufnagel    M20-29        4/97    7:09       22:11
16    Alex Gruber            M20-29        5/97    7:10       22:14
17    William Ackell         M20-29        6/97    7:12       22:22
18    Drew Leatherberry      M30-39        8/87    7:18       22:41
19    Samantha Key           F20-29       1/190    7:24       22:59
20    Travis Woodward        M30-39        9/87    7:30       23:16
21    Megan Foster           F20-29       2/190    7:31       23:21
22    Andrew Gliniecki       M30-39       10/87    7:33       23:25
23    Kyle Nelson            M30-39       11/87    7:38       23:43
24    Ria Liedtke            F30-39       1/201    7:41       23:51
25    Matthew Schmidt        M40-49        5/59    7:42       23:53
26    Mike Bull              M40-49        6/59    7:42       23:55
27    Rick Bretl             M30-39       12/87    7:42       23:55
28    Shane Vandenberg       M30-39       13/87    7:43       23:57
29    Paul Nickel            M40-49        7/59    7:43       23:57
30    Aaron Benzinger        M30-39       14/87    7:44       24:02
31    Ben Wiegand            M20-29        7/97    7:47       24:09
32    Val Hagerstrom         F20-29       3/190    7:47       24:09
33    Gary Hagerstrom        M40-49        8/59    7:47       24:09
34    Diane St.Martin        F40-49       1/121    7:47       24:10
35    Eric Perkovich         M20-29        8/97    7:49       24:17
36    David Wilquet          M50-59        1/36    7:51       24:21
37    Stacy Hess             F40-49       2/121    7:51       24:22
38    Andrew Meinel          M20-29        9/97    7:51       24:22
39    Jason Pagel            M30-39       15/87    7:53       24:28
40    Holly Buraczewski      F30-39       2/201    7:53       24:29
41    Tyler Baranczyk        M30-39       16/87    7:55       24:34
42    Christopher Suprise    M40-49        9/59    7:56       24:37
43    Adam Smet              M20-29       10/97    7:56       24:37
44    Jerry Burke            M50-59        2/36    7:59       24:49
45    Casey Hickey           M30-39       17/87    8:00       24:50
46    Kurt Van Bellinger     M30-39       18/87    8:05       25:07
47    David Warnacut         M30-39       19/87    8:06       25:08
48    Jennifer Laundree      F30-39       3/201    8:08       25:15
49    Matt Kennedy           M20-29       11/97    8:09       25:17
50    Derek Struck           M20-29       12/97    8:09       25:19
51    Gavin Engelbright      M40-49       10/59    8:09       25:20
52    Dave Kaster            M50-59        3/36    8:11       25:24
53    Amber Bomber           F30-39       4/201    8:11       25:24
54    Michael Reas           M30-39       20/87    8:11       25:25
55    Steven Blohowiak       M20-29       13/97    8:12       25:28
56    Brittney Genal         F30-39       5/201    8:13       25:32
57    Karl Mantai            M40-49       11/59    8:14       25:35
58    Casey Brauer           M30-39       21/87    8:16       25:40
59    Marsha Lankford        F40-49       3/121    8:18       25:47
60    Ryan Egan              M30-39       22/87    8:19       25:51
61    Maxwell Calaway        M20-29       14/97    8:21       25:57
62    Jessica Cook           F30-39       6/201    8:22       25:59
63    Desirae Slade          F20-29       4/190    8:22       26:00
64    Brad Leonhard          M20-29       15/97    8:23       26:02
65    Ryan Goltz             M30-39       23/87    8:23       26:03
66    Michaela Metropulos    F20-29       5/190    8:24       26:05
67    Edward Drezdzon        M50-59        4/36    8:24       26:05
68    Christopher Alsum      M20-29       16/97    8:25       26:07
69    Galen Killam           M50-59        5/36    8:26       26:11
70    Jeanette Roskom        F30-39       7/201    8:27       26:14
71    Sarah Key              F20-29       6/190    8:28       26:19
72    Justin Key             M20-29       17/97    8:29       26:19
73    Gretchen Kubeny        F40-49       4/121    8:29       26:20
74    Michael Troup          M40-49       12/59    8:29       26:20
75    Carl Pocan             M40-49       13/59    8:29       26:21
76    Jeff Kubeny            M40-49       14/59    8:29       26:21
77    Phillip Bushman        M30-39       24/87    8:29       26:22
78    Marissa Heimerl        F30-39       8/201    8:31       26:28
79    Matt Vadala            M20-29       18/97    8:33       26:33
80    Len Yanda              M60-69        1/10    8:34       26:37
81    Evan Kobman            M20-29       19/97    8:36       26:42
82    Danica Killam          F50-59        1/65    8:37       26:45
83    Samantha Bosman        F20-29       7/190    8:38       26:47
84    Paul Perales           M30-39       25/87    8:38       26:47
85    Alan Swatloski         M50-59        6/36    8:38       26:48
86    Kevin Coenen           M20-29       20/97    8:38       26:49
87    Glenn Wontor           M40-49       15/59    8:39       26:50
88    Collin Anderson        M20-29       21/97    8:39       26:52
89    Anna Calaway           F01-19         1/5    8:40       26:54
90    Jodie Larsen           F40-49       5/121    8:40       26:55
91    Autumn Wolske          F20-29       8/190    8:41       26:56
92    Mark Franks            M40-49       16/59    8:41       26:58
93    Jake Dischler          M20-29       22/97    8:41       26:58
94    Julie Holmes           F40-49       6/121    8:42       27:01
95    Elizabeth Halverson    F30-39       9/201    8:42       27:02
96    Mike Fager             M30-39       26/87    8:43       27:03
97    Ashley Vanden Elzen    F20-29       9/190    8:43       27:05
98    Jordan Henschel        M20-29       23/97    8:44       27:06
99    Kristen Pearce         F20-29      10/190    8:44       27:07
100   Daniel Shermo          M20-29       24/97    8:44       27:08
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101   Davina Bonness         F30-39      10/201    8:46       27:13
102   Aaron Dobbe            M30-39       27/87    8:48       27:18
103   Matt Woicek            M30-39       28/87    8:48       27:20
104   Erik Malueg            M40-49       17/59    8:49       27:21
105   James Stedl            M50-59        7/36    8:49       27:23
106   Kodi Wilson            M30-39       29/87    8:49       27:24
107   Paul Schroder          M50-59        8/36    8:50       27:27
108   Alex Schwartz          M20-29       25/97    8:50       27:27
109   Linda Drezdzon         F50-59        2/65    8:51       27:28
110   Lacey Duerschmidt      F20-29      11/190    8:51       27:29
111   Jessica Stahl          F20-29      12/190    8:51       27:30
112   Heath Miller           M40-49       18/59    8:52       27:31
113   John Grant             M40-49       19/59    8:52       27:33
114   Cody Jolin             M20-29       26/97    8:53       27:35
115   Joseph Fredrickson     M20-29       27/97    8:53       27:36
116   Josh Sommer            M20-29       28/97    8:55       27:40
117   Justin Henschel        M30-39       30/87    8:56       27:43
118   Jan Sitzman            M60-69        2/10    8:56       27:45
119   Kari Matuszak          F20-29      13/190    8:57       27:47
120   William Colbo          M20-29       29/97    8:57       27:49
121   Katie Lorge            F30-39      11/201    8:58       27:49
122   Dick Vosters           M50-59        9/36    8:59       27:53
123   Kim Liebhart           F30-39      12/201    8:59       27:54
124   Kymberly Ludwig        F20-29      14/190    9:00       27:56
125   John Steltz            M40-49       20/59    9:00       27:58
126   Lisa Otradovec         F40-49       7/121    9:01       28:00
127   Andrew Krubsack        M30-39       31/87    9:01       28:01
128   Alyssa Majors          F30-39      13/201    9:02       28:02
129   Kevin Pytleski         M30-39       32/87    9:03       28:06
130   Angela Pytleski        F20-29      15/190    9:03       28:06
131   Michael Waldrop        M50-59       10/36    9:03       28:06
132   Kerri Haertl           F30-39      14/201    9:04       28:10
133   Ryan Haertl            M30-39       33/87    9:05       28:11
134   Jennifer Eldridge      F30-39      15/201    9:05       28:11
135   Greg Ormes             M30-39       34/87    9:05       28:12
136   Arthur Werner          M30-39       35/87    9:06       28:15
137   Mike Chovonec          M60-69        3/10    9:06       28:15
138   Megan Gilfillan        F30-39      16/201    9:07       28:19
139   Sam Boehm              F20-29      16/190    9:08       28:20
140   Allison Sherman        F30-39      17/201    9:08       28:21
141   Jeana Johnson          F20-29      17/190    9:10       28:29
142   Tyler Graff            M30-39       36/87    9:11       28:32
143   Brent Hauble           M30-39       37/87    9:11       28:32
144   Michael Imig           M20-29       30/97    9:12       28:33
145   Jordan Towers          M20-29       31/97    9:12       28:33
146   Steve Hoefner          M50-59       11/36    9:15       28:45
147   Adam Behnke            M30-39       38/87    9:16       28:47
148   Kelly Immel            M40-49       21/59    9:16       28:48
149   Paula Vandehey         F50-59        3/65    9:17       28:49
150   Maureen Boylan         F50-59        4/65    9:17       28:50
151   Brandy Vandenberg      F40-49       8/121    9:17       28:51
152   Molly Behnke           F30-39      18/201    9:17       28:51
153   Mike Smith             M40-49       22/59    9:18       28:53
154   Tina Smith             F40-49       9/121    9:18       28:53
155   Kira Boettcher         F20-29      18/190    9:19       28:54
156   Thomas Schneider       M60-69        4/10    9:19       28:55
157   Amy Cisar              F40-49      10/121    9:21       29:02
158   Heidi Sell             F30-39      19/201    9:23       29:07
159   Andrew Plummer         M20-29       32/97    9:23       29:08
160   Tyler Loe              M20-29       33/97    9:25       29:14
161   Andrea Smith           F30-39      20/201    9:25       29:15
162   Kacee Kons             F20-29      19/190    9:25       29:15
163   Keith Filipak          M20-29       34/97    9:26       29:17
164   Rachel Weber Brunmeier F30-39      21/201    9:27       29:21
165   Brenda Kobin           F30-39      22/201    9:27       29:22
166   Lisa Botsford          F50-59        5/65    9:28       29:24
167   Kathryn Maas           F30-39      23/201    9:29       29:26
168   Jeannette Sword        F40-49      11/121    9:31       29:34
169   Chris Dahlke           M20-29       35/97    9:31       29:34
170   Megan Bonde            F20-29      20/190    9:31       29:34
171   Jill Kobman            F20-29      21/190    9:32       29:37
172   Cindy Kothbauer        F40-49      12/121    9:33       29:38
173   Melissa Brady          F30-39      24/201    9:33       29:40
174   Shawn Brady            M30-39       39/87    9:34       29:41
175   Scott Woicek           M20-29       36/97    9:34       29:41
176   Shelby Hearley         F20-29      22/190    9:35       29:46
177   John Healy             M30-39       40/87    9:36       29:48
178   Michelle Lemmens       F30-39      25/201    9:36       29:49
179   Brian Dowling          M40-49       23/59    9:37       29:50
180   Heather Schaller       F20-29      23/190    9:37       29:51
181   Theresa Farrell        F50-59        6/65    9:37       29:51
182   Dustin Cannon          M20-29       37/97    9:37       29:52
183   Brenda Blink           F40-49      13/121    9:37       29:52
184   Brandon Raboin         M20-29       38/97    9:37       29:52
185   Kelly Thews            F50-59        7/65    9:38       29:54
186   Laura Kelsey           F40-49      14/121    9:41       30:04
187   Zach Wagner            M20-29       39/97    9:41       30:04
188   Patrick Fenlon         M30-39       41/87    9:42       30:06
189   Tim Corbin             M40-49       24/59    9:42       30:08
190   Joel Warren            M30-39       42/87    9:43       30:09
191   Camie Warren           F30-39      26/201    9:43       30:09
192   Megan Farrell          F30-39      27/201    9:43       30:11
193   Tony Steffek           M30-39       43/87    9:43       30:12
194   Missy Steffek          F30-39      28/201    9:44       30:13
195   Chad Lowery            M40-49       25/59    9:44       30:14
196   Nicole Krausert        F20-29      24/190    9:44       30:15
197   Megan Kersten          F30-39      29/201    9:46       30:20
198   Star Malczewski        F40-49      15/121    9:46       30:20
199   Tina Bruckner          F40-49      16/121    9:46       30:20
200   Olivia Bessette        F20-29      25/190    9:46       30:21
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201   Dan Stremkowski        M40-49       26/59    9:47       30:22
202   Lanai Leslie           F20-29      26/190    9:48       30:26
203   Kaylee Lex             F20-29      27/190    9:48       30:26
204   Alex Thelen            F20-29      28/190    9:48       30:26
205   Adam Horkey            M20-29       40/97    9:48       30:26
206   Megan Krumrie-Horkey   F30-39      30/201    9:48       30:26
207   Brittany Brodziski     F30-39      31/201    9:48       30:27
208   Katie Jo Bohm          F20-29      29/190    9:48       30:27
209   Zach Edlebeck          M20-29       41/97    9:49       30:30
210   Lisa Clemons           F50-59        8/65    9:49       30:30
211   Sara Drezdzon          F20-29      30/190    9:51       30:34
212   Courtney Day           F20-29      31/190    9:51       30:36
213   Amber Goschey          F30-39      32/201    9:53       30:42
214   Kourtney Rieder        F20-29      32/190    9:54       30:44
215   Holly Talamanco        F40-49      17/121    9:54       30:45
216   Darrel Haen            M40-49       27/59    9:55       30:47
217   Matt Leslie            M20-29       42/97    9:55       30:47
218   Jeremy Salentine       M40-49       28/59    9:56       30:50
219   Krisy Salentine        F30-39      33/201    9:56       30:50
220   Misty Dudek            F30-39      34/201    9:56       30:51
221   Jeff Jones             M20-29       43/97    9:56       30:51
222   Breanna Eger           F20-29      33/190    9:56       30:52
223   Drew Meyers            M50-59       12/36    9:56       30:52
224   Megan Salzsieder       F20-29      34/190    9:57       30:54
225   Skyla Vandervest       F30-39      35/201    9:57       30:54
226   Gretchen Klefstad      F20-29      35/190    9:58       30:58
227   Jacob Juliot           M20-29       44/97    9:59       30:59
228   Holly Meyer            M30-39       44/87    9:59       30:59
229   Jeff Peterson          M40-49       29/59    9:59       31:00
230   Celina Peterson        F30-39      36/201    9:59       31:01
231   Ronica Lane            F30-39      37/201    9:59       31:01
232   Josh Ronsman           M20-29       45/97   10:00       31:02
233   Jennifer Ronsman       F20-29      36/190   10:00       31:02
234   Jill Cornell           F30-39      38/201   10:00       31:02
235   Katie Schmig           F20-29      37/190   10:00       31:03
236   Kathy Schommer         F40-49      18/121   10:01       31:06
237   Renee Allan            F40-49      19/121   10:01       31:06
238   Landon Zacharyasz      M20-29       46/97   10:01       31:07
239   Emily Zacharyasz       F20-29      38/190   10:01       31:07
240   Kimberly Woicek        F20-29      39/190   10:02       31:10
241   Patrick Loritz         M20-29       47/97   10:02       31:11
242   Daniel Sielski         M20-29       48/97   10:03       31:11
243   Francis Osorno         M50-59       13/36   10:03       31:13
244   Ben Nuthals            M20-29       49/97   10:03       31:13
245   Tom Lemmer             M50-59       14/36   10:04       31:14
246   Matthew Metoxen        M30-39       45/87   10:05       31:20
247   Nick Vardigan          M30-39       46/87   10:06       31:22
248   Emily Kapla            F01-19         2/5   10:06       31:22
249   Bob Kapla              M50-59       15/36   10:06       31:23
250   Sheryl Immel           F40-49      20/121   10:07       31:26
251   Ashley Dary            F30-39      39/201   10:08       31:28
252   Benjamin Jordan        M30-39       47/87   10:08       31:28
253   Cory Destree           M30-39       48/87   10:11       31:36
254   James Darmawan         M30-39       49/87   10:12       31:39
255   Jessica Darmawan       F30-39      40/201   10:12       31:40
256   Tara Polzin            F20-29      40/190   10:12       31:40
257   Benjamin Slavin        M30-39       50/87   10:12       31:41
258   Holly Tweedale         F20-29      41/190   10:13       31:43
259   Leslie Corbin          F30-39      41/201   10:14       31:46
260   Nicole Slavin          F40-49      21/121   10:14       31:46
261   Bethanie Vosters       F20-29      42/190   10:14       31:46
262   Alyssa Herbenson       F20-29      43/190   10:14       31:47
263   Anastasia Montavon     F20-29      44/190   10:16       31:52
264   Tasha Hoppe            F30-39      42/201   10:16       31:53
265   Kamala Mohorne         F30-39      43/201   10:16       31:53
266   Nick Lequia            M20-29       50/97   10:18       31:59
267   Jessica Sieber         F30-39      44/201   10:19       32:03
268   Mary Kay Boyce         F40-49      22/121   10:20       32:07
269   Faith Daumler          F40-49      23/121   10:21       32:08
270   Justina Fredrick       F30-39      45/201   10:23       32:13
271   Barb Hoefner           F50-59        9/65   10:23       32:16
272   Sarah Tuschy           F20-29      45/190   10:25       32:20
273   Pj Egan                M30-39       51/87   10:25       32:22
274   Rachel Bass            F40-49      24/121   10:26       32:22
275   Rick Degroot           M50-59       16/36   10:27       32:28
276   Lynn Degroot           F40-49      25/121   10:27       32:28
277   Jayna Vande Voort      F20-29      46/190   10:30       32:36
278   Linda Novak            F60-69        1/11   10:30       32:37
279   Annye Graff            F30-39      46/201   10:30       32:38
280   Holli Wood-Ossmann     F40-49      26/121   10:33       32:44
281   Wendi Vandenbrook      F40-49      27/121   10:33       32:44
282   Mark Haddock           M60-69        5/10   10:33       32:45
283   Sally Carter           F30-39      47/201   10:34       32:50
284   Michelle Novak         F40-49      28/121   10:35       32:53
285   Kristen Ambos          F30-39      48/201   10:36       32:54
286   Kristy Suda            F30-39      49/201   10:36       32:55
287   Tiffany O'Toole        F20-29      47/190   10:37       32:58
288   Cathy Osorno           F50-59       10/65   10:38       33:02
289   Chuck Christensen      M50-59       17/36   10:39       33:03
290   Spencer Turriff        M20-29       51/97   10:39       33:05
291   Matthew Smet           M20-29       52/97   10:39       33:05
292   Alexxis Wickert        F20-29      48/190   10:39       33:06
293   Ashlee Campos          F20-29      49/190   10:40       33:06
294   Kyle Heyrman           M30-39       52/87   10:41       33:09
295   Kelly Filipak          F20-29      50/190   10:41       33:09
296   Laura Hulback          F30-39      50/201   10:41       33:11
297   Becky Bauer            F30-39      51/201   10:41       33:12
298   Heather Seidl          F20-29      51/190   10:42       33:15
299   Rachel Longeorth       F20-29      52/190   10:43       33:16
300   Heather Longworth      F30-39      52/201   10:43       33:16
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301   Stacy Tuma             F20-29      53/190   10:43       33:18
302   McKenzie Clemons       F20-29      54/190   10:44       33:21
303   Jessica Shimon         F20-29      55/190   10:45       33:21
304   Kaye Krueger           F50-59       11/65   10:45       33:23
305   Chuck Krueger          M50-59       18/36   10:45       33:24
306   Maurine Saliger        F30-39      53/201   10:45       33:24
307   Jennifer Drasch-Gerard F40-49      29/121   10:46       33:25
308   Keri Klotzbuecher      F20-29      56/190   10:46       33:26
309   Pete Bending           M30-39       53/87   10:48       33:31
310   Christine Renne        F30-39      54/201   10:48       33:31
311   Trisha Boldt           F20-29      57/190   10:48       33:32
312   Sarah Ormes            F30-39      55/201   10:50       33:38
313   Kayla Danielson        F20-29      58/190   10:50       33:38
314   Abby Pfeiffer          F20-29      59/190   10:50       33:39
315   Kristin Pritchard      F30-39      56/201   10:50       33:40
316   Nicole Selissen        F30-39      57/201   10:51       33:41
317   Jeffrey Kostichka      M50-59       19/36   10:53       33:48
318   Meg Christel           F30-39      58/201   10:54       33:49
319   Jamie Engel            F30-39      59/201   10:54       33:50
320   Kari Vannieuwenhoven   F30-39      60/201   10:54       33:50
321   Victoria Smits         F40-49      30/121   10:54       33:51
322   Katelynn Oberle        F20-29      60/190   10:54       33:51
323   Michael Lux            M20-29       53/97   10:54       33:51
324   Elizabeth Rocque       F20-29      61/190   10:54       33:52
325   Nathan Belongeay       M20-29       54/97   10:55       33:53
326   Taylor Crain           F20-29      62/190   10:55       33:53
327   Lisa Wessel            F40-49      31/121   10:56       33:56
328   Bobbi Wessel           F20-29      63/190   10:56       33:56
329   Elizabeth Leonhard     F20-29      64/190   10:56       33:56
330   Krista Evans           F30-39      61/201   10:56       33:56
331   Kaylin Vande Voort     F20-29      65/190   10:57       33:59
332   Jonathon Shimon        M20-29       55/97   10:58       34:02
333   Tess Botsford          F20-29      66/190   10:58       34:05
334   Taryn Freeman          F20-29      67/190   11:00       34:09
335   Cindy Winiecki         F50-59       12/65   11:01       34:12
336   Scott Jerome           M50-59       20/36   11:02       34:15
337   Keri Steffens          F40-49      32/121   11:02       34:17
338   Kathy Lemmer           F50-59       13/65   11:02       34:17
339   Ashley Steenbock       F20-29      68/190   11:03       34:20
340   Nigel Richardson       M20-29       56/97   11:05       34:24
341   Leah Coenen            F20-29      69/190   11:08       34:35
342   Heather Thompson       F30-39      62/201   11:09       34:38
343   Dan Feck               M20-29       57/97   11:12       34:46
344   Debra Albers           F50-59       14/65   11:12       34:46
345   Theresa Gouin          F40-49      33/121   11:13       34:50
346   Christy Engelbright    F30-39      63/201   11:14       34:53
347   Jessica Kahler         F30-39      64/201   11:14       34:54
348   Nicole Haduch          F40-49      34/121   11:15       34:55
349   Eric Badtke            M20-29       58/97   11:15       34:55
350   Kyle Vosters           M30-39       54/87   11:15       34:55
351   Sara Casperson         F40-49      35/121   11:15       34:56
352   Cathy Vosters          F30-39      65/201   11:17       35:01
353   Angie Buelow           F30-39      66/201   11:17       35:02
354   Marijo Evers           F20-29      70/190   11:17       35:03
355   Jenna Decker           F20-29      71/190   11:17       35:03
356   Sandi Brady            F50-59       15/65   11:18       35:04
357   Karissa Richardson     F20-29      72/190   11:18       35:05
358   Cory Schmidt           M20-29       59/97   11:18       35:05
359   Carmen Johnson         F20-29      73/190   11:19       35:09
360   Sarah Evers            F50-59       16/65   11:19       35:09
361   Amanda Swade           F30-39      67/201   11:20       35:10
362   Missy Neuman           F30-39      68/201   11:20       35:11
363   Tony Warren            M30-39       55/87   11:21       35:16
364   Aaron Nell             M30-39       56/87   11:22       35:16
365   Haley Semenak          F20-29      74/190   11:23       35:22
366   Tara Meyers            F40-49      36/121   11:23       35:22
367   Jeanna Diedrich        F20-29      75/190   11:25       35:26
368   Sharon Noel            F50-59       17/65   11:25       35:28
369   Rene' Jerome           F50-59       18/65   11:25       35:28
370   Serena Ashour          F20-29      76/190   11:26       35:32
371   Jen Jansen             F30-39      69/201   11:27       35:32
372   Brigit O'Connor        F30-39      70/201   11:27       35:34
373   Brad Steinbach         M40-49       30/59   11:30       35:41
374   Ben Semenak            M20-29       60/97   11:31       35:45
375   Steven Noel            M40-49       31/59   11:33       35:52
376   Amanda Le May          F20-29      77/190   11:34       35:54
377   Cynthia Zuege          F40-49      37/121   11:37       36:04
378   Suzanne Haines         F40-49      38/121   11:37       36:04
379   Michelle Debruyn       F30-39      71/201   11:37       36:04
380   Natalie Destree        F30-39      72/201   11:37       36:05
381   Jeffery Zuege          M40-49       32/59   11:37       36:05
382   Caitlin Joski          F20-29      78/190   11:38       36:09
383   Amanda Joski           F20-29      79/190   11:38       36:09
384   Sarah Dworak           F20-29      80/190   11:39       36:10
385   Brian Zuelke           M40-49       33/59   11:40       36:14
386   Tammy Zuelke           F40-49      39/121   11:40       36:14
387   Ross Brueggeman        M20-29       61/97   11:41       36:15
388   Jacqui Grady           F20-29      81/190   11:41       36:16
389   Kellie Boase           F30-39      73/201   11:42       36:20
390   Rachael Annala         F40-49      40/121   11:42       36:21
391   Tiffany Wimmer         F30-39      74/201   11:43       36:23
392   Louie Zellner          M40-49       34/59   11:44       36:25
393   Wendy Miller           F40-49      41/121   11:44       36:25
394   Lori Zellner           F40-49      42/121   11:44       36:26
395   Bonnie Horen           F30-39      75/201   11:46       36:32
396   Sarah Troup            F40-49      43/121   11:47       36:37
397   Kane Keifenheim        M20-29       62/97   11:48       36:38
398   Jay Goetsch            M30-39       57/87   11:48       36:39
399   Mary Renning           F40-49      44/121   11:49       36:43
400   Jenny Reilly           F50-59       19/65   11:49       36:43
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401   Dustin Healy           M30-39       58/87   11:50       36:45
402   Rachel Healy           F30-39      76/201   11:50       36:45
403   Kasey Crowder          F20-29      82/190   11:51       36:47
404   Bridget Carney         F20-29      83/190   11:51       36:47
405   Kayla Larmour          F20-29      84/190   11:51       36:49
406   Casey Oestreich        F20-29      85/190   11:51       36:49
407   Ashley Fager           F30-39      77/201   11:52       36:50
408   Katie Erickson         F30-39      78/201   11:52       36:52
409   Chris Paider           M40-49       35/59   11:53       36:53
410   Heather Healy          F20-29      86/190   11:53       36:55
411   Chris Armstrong        M30-39       59/87   11:54       36:57
412   Brittany Casanova      F20-29      87/190   11:55       37:01
413   Bailey Drew            F20-29      88/190   11:56       37:03
414   Emily Shaben           F30-39      79/201   11:56       37:05
415   James Block            M30-39       60/87   11:57       37:06
416   Laura Ronk             F30-39      80/201   11:57       37:08
417   Craig Majewski         M20-29       63/97   11:58       37:11
418   Rachel Majewski        F20-29      89/190   11:58       37:11
419   Rich Petrie            M50-59       21/36   12:00       37:15
420   Kristine Price                        0/0   12:00       37:16
421   Wanda Rieth            F50-59       20/65   12:01       37:18
422   Nicole Longworth       F30-39      81/201   12:01       37:18
423   Kelly Stumbris         F30-39      82/201   12:01       37:19
424   Tanya Werner           F40-49      45/121   12:01       37:19
425   Kari Coenen            F20-29      90/190   12:01       37:19
426   Maria Golden           F20-29      91/190   12:01       37:20
427   Chase Golden           M20-29       64/97   12:01       37:20
428   Jenny Falk             F20-29      92/190   12:02       37:21
429   Carly Healy            F20-29      93/190   12:03       37:27
430   Jackie Kobs            F20-29      94/190   12:03       37:27
431   Wendy Gaglio           F40-49      46/121   12:04       37:28
432   Stacey Hutzler         F30-39      83/201   12:04       37:29
433   Sue Craver             F50-59       21/65   12:04       37:29
434   Dana Lorrigan          F30-39      84/201   12:04       37:29
435   Gena Sorensen          F40-49      47/121   12:04       37:29
436   Jim Lauer              M40-49       36/59   12:05       37:33
437   Jeff Gagnon            M30-39       61/87   12:06       37:34
438   Sean Yahn              M30-39       62/87   12:06       37:34
439   Amber Schwoerer        F20-29      95/190   12:06       37:34
440   Kelly Gagnon           F20-29      96/190   12:06       37:34
441   Gretchen Wojciechowski F20-29      97/190   12:07       37:39
442   Abbey Turchyn          F30-39      85/201   12:08       37:40
443   Rose Wrege             F40-49      48/121   12:08       37:41
444   Devin Hedsand          M20-29       65/97   12:13       37:55
445   Stephanie Hedsand      F30-39      86/201   12:13       37:55
446   Angie Sellen           F20-29      98/190   12:14       38:01
447   Dessiray Koss          F20-29      99/190   12:15       38:01
448   Casey Houle            M20-29       66/97   12:17       38:08
449   Maria Houle            F20-29     100/190   12:17       38:08
450   Amy Smith              F30-39      87/201   12:17       38:10
451   Isaac Nerat            M30-39       63/87   12:18       38:12
452   Megan Olson            F40-49      49/121   12:19       38:13
453   Patrick Immel          M40-49       37/59   12:19       38:15
454   Anna Joerns            F01-19         3/5   12:19       38:16
455   Melanie Kulas          F30-39      88/201   12:20       38:17
456   Ron Rieth              M50-59       22/36   12:20       38:18
457   Josh Hayden            M20-29       67/97   12:21       38:21
458   Erika Van Roy          F30-39      89/201   12:22       38:25
459   Emily Robinson         F30-39      90/201   12:22       38:25
460   Charles Pellman        M30-39       64/87   12:23       38:29
461   Stacy Sieber           F40-49      50/121   12:25       38:32
462   Sarah Pecor            F30-39      91/201   12:25       38:33
463   Sara Vera              F30-39      92/201   12:25       38:34
464   Tammy Mendoza          F30-39      93/201   12:25       38:34
465   Megan Fierst           F30-39      94/201   12:26       38:37
466   Matthew Hollub         M20-29       68/97   12:27       38:39
467   Megan Hanna            F20-29     101/190   12:27       38:41
468   Alisha Dequaine        F20-29     102/190   12:29       38:44
469   Rachel Metoxen         F30-39      95/201   12:29       38:47
470   Rebecca Ruesch         F30-39      96/201   12:30       38:50
471   Melanie Hooyman        F30-39      97/201   12:31       38:52
472   Jessica Vanden Avond   F20-29     103/190   12:32       38:54
473   Holly Hucek            F20-29     104/190   12:32       38:57
474   Rachael Lindsey        F30-39      98/201   12:33       38:59
475   Megan Lambeau          F20-29     105/190   12:34       39:02
476   Holly Rollin           F30-39      99/201   12:35       39:06
477   Jacquelyn King         F30-39     100/201   12:35       39:06
478   Brenda Nysted          F40-49      51/121   12:38       39:14
479   Heather Nerat          F30-39     101/201   12:39       39:18
480   Christine Thrun        F40-49      52/121   12:40       39:19
481   MacKenzie Hanus        F20-29     106/190   12:40       39:19
482   Jessica Magnin         F20-29     107/190   12:40       39:19
483   Nicole Struck          F20-29     108/190   12:42       39:27
484   Ali Anderson           F20-29     109/190   12:43       39:29
485   Kristina Schmitz       F20-29     110/190   12:43       39:31
486   Anna Strand            F20-29     111/190   12:44       39:31
487   Rebecca Deschane       F40-49      53/121   12:44       39:33
488   Melinda Pollen         F40-49      54/121   12:44       39:34
489   Kerilyn Michaels       F30-39     102/201   12:45       39:35
490   Nate Pfeiffer          M30-39       65/87   12:46       39:38
491   Brittney Bickel        F20-29     112/190   12:46       39:38
492   Stephanie Hummel       F20-29     113/190   12:46       39:39
493   Andrea Wilcox          F30-39     103/201   12:47       39:43
494   Bill St.Martin         M60-69        6/10   12:48       39:45
495   Lynn Princl            F40-49      55/121   12:49       39:47
496   Benjamin Molter        M20-29       69/97   12:50       39:51
497   Cynthia Simon          F50-59       22/65   12:50       39:52
498   Rachael Coenen         F20-29     114/190   12:54       40:04
499   Kaitlin Lachapelle     F20-29     115/190   12:55       40:05
500   Jean Kubicki           F40-49      56/121   12:55       40:07
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501   Rhonda Holmes          F30-39     104/201   12:55       40:08
502   Lindsay Hazaert        F30-39     105/201   12:55       40:08
503   Susan Haddock          F50-59       23/65   12:57       40:12
504   Brittany Garfoot       F20-29     116/190   12:58       40:15
505   Joseph Woolley         M20-29       70/97   12:58       40:15
506   Katie Steinbach        F30-39     106/201   12:59       40:18
507   Laura Nelson           F30-39     107/201   12:59       40:19
508   Amber Sanderson        F20-29     117/190   13:00       40:22
509   Lynn Bastian           F30-39     108/201   13:00       40:24
510   Jenna Bain             F30-39     109/201   13:02       40:29
511   Erin Flanagan          F30-39     110/201   13:02       40:29
512   Sarah Robinson         F20-29     118/190   13:03       40:30
513   Rebekah Wolf           F20-29     119/190   13:03       40:30
514   Joel McClung           M40-49       38/59   13:03       40:32
515   Regina Warrington      F50-59       24/65   13:04       40:35
516   Tara Christison        F40-49      57/121   13:04       40:35
517   Chris Brooks           M40-49       39/59   13:05       40:37
518   Kimberly Boltz         F30-39     111/201   13:05       40:37
519   Kristi Brooks          F30-39     112/201   13:05       40:37
520   Dylan Michell          M20-29       71/97   13:06       40:40
521   Amy Joerns             F40-49      58/121   13:06       40:41
522   Molly McCoy            F40-49      59/121   13:08       40:46
523   Kyle Thelen            M20-29       72/97   13:09       40:51
524   Penny Fink             F40-49      60/121   13:14       41:06
525   Shannon Wontor         F40-49      61/121   13:14       41:07
526   Amy Kryst              F40-49      62/121   13:14       41:07
527   Kathryn Meyer          F40-49      63/121   13:15       41:08
528   Kelsey Baker           F20-29     120/190   13:15       41:09
529   Karann McHugh          F50-59       25/65   13:17       41:14
530   Kris Stolpa            M60-69        7/10   13:17       41:15
531   Sarah Buth             F20-29     121/190   13:17       41:16
532   Tommy Treb             M20-29       73/97   13:18       41:18
533   Jessica Hall           F30-39     113/201   13:22       41:32
534   Joe Fritsch            M40-49       40/59   13:23       41:32
535   Selena Fritsch         F30-39     114/201   13:23       41:33
536   Marsha Handrick        F30-39     115/201   13:23       41:33
537   Jasmine Kadunc         F20-29     122/190   13:24       41:36
538   Kelly Wynns            F50-59       26/65   13:24       41:37
539   Ariel Bloniarz         F20-29     123/190   13:27       41:45
540   Karen Jordan           F60-69        2/11   13:32       42:00
541   Erika Plaswirth        F20-29     124/190   13:32       42:01
542   Alec Doda              M20-29       74/97   13:32       42:02
543   Sarah Bergeson         F20-29     125/190   13:33       42:04
544   Ashley Edlebeck        F30-39     116/201   13:33       42:04
545   Cynthia Gonzalez       F20-29     126/190   13:34       42:08
546   Suzy Webster           F20-29     127/190   13:36       42:13
547   Joey Rucinski          M20-29       75/97   13:37       42:17
548   Karla Vandeurzen       F20-29     128/190   13:39       42:24
549   Kevin Goetsch          M60-69        8/10   13:39       42:24
550   Dawn White             F50-59       27/65   13:39       42:25
551   Dylan Ringham          F20-29     129/190   13:41       42:31
552   Jeri Hendzel           F50-59       28/65   13:43       42:36
553   Katie Dowling          F30-39     117/201   13:43       42:36
554   Rachel Murphy          F30-39     118/201   13:44       42:39
555   Jackie Vandehey        F20-29     130/190   13:44       42:39
556   Danielle Sinkula       F40-49      64/121   13:44       42:39
557   Jean Michell           F50-59       29/65   13:45       42:42
558   Kimberly Hoffman       F30-39     119/201   13:46       42:44
559   Jason Gillis           M30-39       66/87   13:48       42:52
560   Robert Brown           M30-39       67/87   13:51       43:00
561   Heather Braun          F20-29     131/190   13:51       43:00
562   Mark Braun             M20-29       76/97   13:51       43:02
563   Chris Boyak            F50-59       30/65   13:53       43:08
564   Tony Grahovac          M50-59       23/36   13:54       43:09
565   Laurie Martin          F40-49      65/121   14:01       43:32
566   Shannon Preston        F30-39     120/201   14:03       43:37
567   Debbie Odonnell        F50-59       31/65   14:04       43:43
568   Jennifer Novak         F30-39     121/201   14:05       43:45
569   Susan Salinas          F40-49      66/121   14:06       43:47
570   Christian Salinas Ruiz M30-39       68/87   14:07       43:49
571   Hiedi Van Camp         F40-49      67/121   14:08       43:55
572   Suzie Richards         F50-59       32/65   14:14       44:12
573   Sara Beckman           F40-49      68/121   14:14       44:13
574   Traci Sundberg         F40-49      69/121   14:14       44:14
575   Deb Dobson             F50-59       33/65   14:15       44:16
576   Danielle Kramer        F20-29     132/190   14:17       44:20
577   Alex Duca              M20-29       77/97   14:20       44:32
578   Suzy Wettstein         F30-39     122/201   14:21       44:35
579   Justin Kopczynski      M20-29       78/97   14:22       44:37
580   Tiffany Berry          F20-29     133/190   14:22       44:37
581   Michelle Burns         F40-49      70/121   14:22       44:37
582   Jennifer Kuenster      F40-49      71/121   14:23       44:41
583   Hannah Goltz           F20-29     134/190   14:28       44:55
584   Michelle Hoskins       F40-49      72/121   14:33       45:12
585   Erin Vangsnes          F30-39     123/201   14:33       45:13
586   Amber Basten           F20-29     135/190   14:34       45:13
587   Craig Debruyn          M50-59       24/36   14:34       45:16
588   Richard Kohl           M50-59       25/36   14:36       45:19
589   Katie Lux              F20-29     136/190   14:37       45:23
590   Bobbi Blau             F20-29     137/190   14:41       45:36
591   Kristina Lavigne       F20-29     138/190   14:41       45:37
592   Ryan Carignan          M30-39       69/87   14:44       45:45
593   Stephanie Johnson      F30-39     124/201   14:44       45:46
594   Kathi Swanson          F40-49      73/121   14:45       45:48
595   Caitlyn Christensen    F20-29     139/190   14:45       45:49
596   Eric Turner            M20-29       79/97   14:45       45:50
597   Lynn Bray-Forstrom     F60-69        3/11   14:46       45:51
598   Ron Backus             M70-99         1/1   14:46       45:51
599   Kallee Kissling        F20-29     140/190   14:47       45:54
600   Angelica Warren        F20-29     141/190   14:47       45:55
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601   Karen Pritchard        F30-39     125/201   14:47       45:56
602   James Werner           M30-39       70/87   14:48       45:57
603   Jill Vosters           F50-59       34/65   14:49       46:00
604   Tyler Verhagen         M20-29       80/97   14:51       46:07
605   Lisa Verhagen          F40-49      74/121   14:51       46:07
606   Jeff Immel             M40-49       41/59   14:53       46:13
607   Kason Lewis            M20-29       81/97   14:55       46:19
608   Alex Clark             M20-29       82/97   15:02       46:42
609   Katie Casucci          F20-29     142/190   15:02       46:42
610   Jill Johnson           F30-39     126/201   15:05       46:50
611   Bernie Jansen          F60-69        4/11   15:05       46:50
612   Ericka Burklund        F30-39     127/201   15:05       46:51
613   Holly Chubb            F20-29     143/190   15:06       46:52
614   Britteny Lafond        F20-29     144/190   15:07       46:55
615   Nicole Mortl           F30-39     128/201   15:07       46:56
616   Jean Shimon            F50-59       35/65   15:07       46:56
617   Jacob Staszak          M20-29       83/97   15:08       47:00
618   Sean Troesch           M30-39       71/87   15:08       47:00
619   Stephanie Miller       F30-39     129/201   15:08       47:00
620   Lisa Wiegman           F50-59       36/65   15:08       47:01
621   Bob Forstrom           M30-39       72/87   15:08       47:01
622   Kristen Forstrom       F30-39     130/201   15:08       47:01
623   Mariah Loe             F20-29     145/190   15:11       47:09
624   Brian Loe              M50-59       26/36   15:11       47:10
625   Kristy Goetsch         F30-39     131/201   15:11       47:11
626   Tammy Pellizzaro       F40-49      75/121   15:12       47:14
627   Amanda Shedlosky       F30-39     132/201   15:13       47:14
628   Jill Lyons             F30-39     133/201   15:13       47:14
629   Travis Thoreen         M30-39       73/87   15:13       47:14
630   Holli Loe              F40-49      76/121   15:13       47:16
631   Jessica Thoreen        F30-39     134/201   15:14       47:19
632   Tad Lebreck            M40-49       42/59   15:15       47:21
633   Robin Hearley          F50-59       37/65   15:15       47:22
634   Rachel Dehart          F30-39     135/201   15:16       47:24
635   Brittney Bengsch       F20-29     146/190   15:16       47:25
636   Karen Key              F50-59       38/65   15:18       47:31
637   Christine Merten       F40-49      77/121   15:18       47:31
638   Kayla Mathy            F20-29     147/190   15:18       47:32
639   Bruce Key              M50-59       27/36   15:18       47:32
640   Ruth Johnson           F60-69        5/11   15:21       47:39
641   Ashley Daffinson       F30-39     136/201   15:22       47:43
642   Jessica Racette        F30-39     137/201   15:23       47:45
643   Ashley Rewalt          F30-39     138/201   15:23       47:45
644   Alicia Peperak         F20-29     148/190   15:23       47:46
645   Darlene Mengert        F50-59       39/65   15:25       47:53
646   Tiffany Baur           F30-39     139/201   15:25       47:53
647   John Petrie            M50-59       28/36   15:26       47:55
648   Heather Bloch          F30-39     140/201   15:30       48:09
649   Mark Nielsen           M20-29       84/97   15:30       48:09
650   Jonna Smith            F30-39     141/201   15:32       48:13
651   Brian Hockstock        M20-29       85/97   15:32       48:14
652   Bobbi Jo Debruin       F30-39     142/201   15:34       48:19
653   Joann Bartolameolli    F40-49      78/121   15:34       48:22
654   Elizabeth Nardi        F20-29     149/190   15:34       48:22
655   Jami Nardi             F20-29     150/190   15:34       48:22
656   Naomi Backus           F30-39     143/201   15:35       48:23
657   Amber Micolichek       F30-39     144/201   15:36       48:26
658   Trisha Backus          F30-39     145/201   15:37       48:31
659   Kirk Otradovec         M40-49       43/59   15:40       48:40
660   Sarah Otradovec        F30-39     146/201   15:43       48:48
661   Rachel Hand            F20-29     151/190   15:59       49:37
662   Shane Motszko          M20-29       86/97   15:59       49:38
663   Kory Otradovec         M40-49       44/59   16:00       49:41
664   Matt Richard           M30-39       74/87   16:00       49:42
665   Jodi Stanchik          F40-49      79/121   16:02       49:46
666   Michelle Marchionda    F40-49      80/121   16:02       49:46
667   Courtney Kenneke       F20-29     152/190   16:04       49:53
668   Angie Kenneke          F40-49      81/121   16:04       49:54
669   Cassandra Christensen  F20-29     153/190   16:06       50:01
670   Amy Turriff            F30-39     147/201   16:07       50:04
671   Jessica Jischke        F40-49      82/121   16:07       50:04
672   Paula Gajewski         F30-39     148/201   16:08       50:06
673   Chelsea Rolain         F30-39     149/201   16:11       50:15
674   Kate Gillett           F30-39     150/201   16:11       50:17
675   Truxton Rolain         M30-39       75/87   16:12       50:17
676   Justin Rolain          M30-39       76/87   16:12       50:18
677   Michelle Stevens       F40-49      83/121   16:16       50:31
678   Suzanne Wilson         F30-39     151/201   16:20       50:43
679   Carolyn Wuest          F40-49      84/121   16:20       50:44
680   Gina Munig             F40-49      85/121   16:20       50:44
681   Holly Hampton          F30-39     152/201   16:21       50:45
682   Layne Bohm             F30-39     153/201   16:21       50:46
683   Karrie Bollig          F30-39     154/201   16:22       50:49
684   Heather Krause         F30-39     155/201   16:22       50:50
685   Sheryl Rietveld        F50-59       40/65   16:22       50:50
686   Emily Cherney          F30-39     156/201   16:22       50:51
687   Laura Knapp            F20-29     154/190   16:23       50:53
688   Wanda Hoogland         F30-39     157/201   16:23       50:54
689   Kate Densing           F30-39     158/201   16:23       50:54
690   Kaitlyn Driscoll       F20-29     155/190   16:23       50:54
691   Kathy Merrill          F30-39     159/201   16:23       50:54
692   Claire Doty            F20-29     156/190   16:23       50:54
693   Christina Schaetz      F30-39     160/201   16:25       50:58
694   Tara Kiehnau           F30-39     161/201   16:25       50:59
695   Stacy Basten           F40-49      86/121   16:25       50:59
696   Desi Franks            F40-49      87/121   16:27       51:07
697   Rachel Gillis          F30-39     162/201   16:28       51:08
698   Allison Sword          F20-29     157/190   16:28       51:08
699   Lauren Joerns          F20-29     158/190   16:28       51:09
700   Lisa Rabas             F50-59       41/65   16:29       51:11
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701   Steve Diezel           M50-59       29/36   16:29       51:11
702   Terry Diezel           F50-59       42/65   16:29       51:12
703   Mary Boyd              F50-59       43/65   16:34       51:27
704   Maureen Deruyter       F50-59       44/65   16:34       51:27
705   Lynn Romenesko         F50-59       45/65   16:34       51:28
706   Marina Ketterer        F20-29     159/190   16:36       51:32
707   Cailee Gruszynski      F20-29     160/190   16:37       51:38
708   Raelle Wick            F20-29     161/190   16:38       51:38
709   Amanda Ellerman        F30-39     163/201   16:43       51:56
710   Andrew Schleis         M30-39       77/87   16:43       51:56
711   Keith Wick             M20-29       87/97   16:43       51:56
712   Jamie MacCaux          F30-39     164/201   16:46       52:04
713   Michelle Clark         F40-49      88/121   16:46       52:05
714   Nicole Nohr            F40-49      89/121   16:46       52:05
715   Jenifer Mott           F30-39     165/201   16:47       52:07
716   Nicole Tinti           F30-39     166/201   16:47       52:07
717   Joan Petrie            F50-59       46/65   16:47       52:09
718   Keira O'Connor         F20-29     162/190   16:50       52:17
719   Jacob Kohlbeck         M20-29       88/97   16:51       52:19
720   Pf O'Connor            M60-69        9/10   16:51       52:21
721   Cindy O'Connor         F60-69        6/11   16:52       52:22
722   Debra Gussert          F40-49      90/121   16:52       52:22
723   Steve Gussert          M40-49       45/59   16:52       52:22
724   Diane Higginson        F40-49      91/121   16:52       52:22
725   Callum O'Connor        M20-29       89/97   16:52       52:23
726   Jack Sanderson         M20-29       90/97   16:52       52:23
727   Sue Doxtator           F50-59       47/65   16:53       52:25
728   Kendall Barton         M50-59       30/36   16:53       52:26
729   Jen Lemke              F40-49      92/121   16:53       52:27
730   Ritchie Davis          M40-49       46/59   16:54       52:30
731   Amy Timbrook           M40-49       47/59   16:54       52:30
732   Angie Vissers          F40-49      93/121   16:55       52:33
733   Jill Norder            F40-49      94/121   16:55       52:34
734   Chelsea Dantoin        F20-29     163/190   16:56       52:36
735   Samantha Maurer        F20-29     164/190   16:58       52:40
736   Terry Herber           F40-49      95/121   16:58       52:42
737   Geri Rock              F60-69        7/11   17:02       52:55
738   Brittany Schulz        F20-29     165/190   17:04       53:01
739   Nicole Wick            F20-29     166/190   17:05       53:02
740   Victoria McCreight     F20-29     167/190   17:05       53:04
741   Amanda Danihel         F20-29     168/190   17:05       53:04
742   Natalie Markelz        F20-29     169/190   17:06       53:07
743   Donna Rosenthsl        F50-59       48/65   17:07       53:09
744   Andrea Benz            F30-39     167/201   17:07       53:11
745   Bobbi Tucker           F30-39     168/201   17:07       53:11
746   Brooke Hester          F30-39     169/201   17:08       53:12
747   Janet Boeck            F40-49      96/121   17:09       53:15
748   Ana Nennig             F40-49      97/121   17:09       53:16
749   Lyn Kasper             F40-49      98/121   17:10       53:18
750   Danielle Wautlet       F30-39     170/201   17:10       53:19
751   Kimberly Swetlik       F20-29     170/190   17:10       53:19
752   Jason Ledvina          M40-49       48/59   17:10       53:19
753   Jessica Lequia         F20-29     171/190   17:10       53:19
754   Brianna Andersen       F20-29     172/190   17:11       53:21
755   Pana Lor               F20-29     173/190   17:12       53:26
756   Pa Nhia Vang           F20-29     174/190   17:12       53:26
757   Pat Shimon             M50-59       31/36   17:15       53:33
758   Katie Segarra          F30-39     171/201   17:16       53:39
759   Danielle Lacrosse      F30-39     172/201   17:17       53:40
760   Dawn Ouradnik          F50-59       49/65   17:20       53:51
761   Megan Kielbasa         F30-39     173/201   17:20       53:51
762   Karen Schneider        F50-59       50/65   17:22       53:55
763   Sally Weigandt         F50-59       51/65   17:22       53:56
764   Steve Weigandt         M50-59       32/36   17:23       53:58
765   Sherry Freeman         F30-39     174/201   17:25       54:04
766   Pam Sarver             F50-59       52/65   17:25       54:04
767   Meriel Christian       F20-29     175/190   17:27       54:13
768   Sara Habeck            F20-29     176/190   17:28       54:14
769   Bryan Brice            M20-29       91/97   17:28       54:14
770   Nicholas Habeck        M30-39       78/87   17:28       54:14
771   Courtney Jindra        F20-29     177/190   17:28       54:14
772   Tyler Klitzke          M20-29       92/97   17:28       54:16
773   Carmen Brown           F60-69        8/11   17:29       54:17
774   Bridgid Brown          F30-39     175/201   17:29       54:18
775   David Stewart          M30-39       79/87   17:32       54:27
776   Henry Lemke            M40-49       49/59   17:38       54:46
777   Sue Cwiak              F50-59       53/65   17:44       55:04
778   Kimberly Tilly         F20-29     178/190   17:50       55:23
779   Mike Lapacz            M30-39       80/87   17:50       55:23
780   Laura Steeber          F50-59       54/65   17:51       55:27
781   Sarah Stluka           F30-39     176/201   17:56       55:42
782   Jeanette Nelson        F40-49      99/121   17:56       55:42
783   Terra Richardson       F60-69        9/11   17:57       55:46
784   Tom Delaney            M50-59       33/36   17:58       55:48
785   Dayna Delaney          F20-29     179/190   17:58       55:48
786   Chelsea Seremeta       F30-39     177/201   17:59       55:52
787   Jen Trzebiatowski      F30-39     178/201   18:00       55:53
788   Emerald Kampo          F30-39     179/201   18:00       55:53
789   Nicole Vargas          F30-39     180/201   18:00       55:54
790   Tanja Schneider        F30-39     181/201   18:00       55:54
791   Rachel Wirtz           F20-29     180/190   18:00       55:54
792   Lisa Buntrock          F50-59       55/65   18:03       56:03
793   Lynette Malcore        F50-59       56/65   18:05       56:10
794   Jennifer Vandervest    F20-29     181/190   18:14       56:36
795   Beth Kubalak           F30-39     182/201   18:17       56:47
796   Anne Garcia            F40-49     100/121   18:17       56:48
797   Joe White              M40-49       50/59   18:17       56:48
798   Janet White            F40-49     101/121   18:17       56:48
799   Mary Ament             F60-69       10/11   18:17       56:48
800   Briana Schweitzer      F01-19         4/5   18:23       57:04
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801   Autumn Van De Ven      F20-29     182/190   18:23       57:05
802   Amy Jauquet            F40-49     102/121   18:23       57:06
803   Michelle Stewart       F40-49     103/121   18:24       57:08
804   Chris Tilkens          M40-49       51/59   18:24       57:10
805   Patti Tilkens          F30-39     183/201   18:24       57:10
806   Jodi Ledvina           F40-49     104/121   18:27       57:19
807   Brenda Corbett         F40-49     105/121   18:27       57:20
808   Dyrk Oppeneer          M50-59       34/36   18:30       57:26
809   Kris Dries             F50-59       57/65   18:30       57:26
810   Matthew Barbian        M40-49       52/59   18:36       57:47
811   Denise Barbian         F40-49     106/121   18:36       57:47
812   Laurie Kobriger        F40-49     107/121   18:39       57:57
813   Daisy Geldmeyer        F30-39     184/201   18:42       58:06
814   Laura Derfus           F40-49     108/121   18:48       58:24
815   Diane Lawler           F50-59       58/65   18:53       58:41
816   Debbie Danen           F50-59       59/65   18:54       58:41
817   Jodene Kremer          F50-59       60/65   18:54       58:41
818   Kara Bruley            F30-39     185/201   18:54       58:42
819   Nikki Wollenberg       F20-29     183/190   18:55       58:44
820   Steve Ostermann        M50-59       35/36   18:55       58:47
821   Lindsay McKeon         F30-39     186/201   18:56       58:47
822   Debbie Teresinski      F40-49     109/121   18:56       58:47
823   Jenny Lump             F20-29     184/190   18:56       58:50
824   Benjamin Chojnacki     M20-29       93/97   18:57       58:52
825   Kelsey Landrath        F20-29     185/190   18:57       58:53
826   Christopher Percy      M20-29       94/97   18:58       58:55
827   Jennifer Souza         F20-29     186/190   18:58       58:55
828   Kristi Rector          F30-39     187/201   18:59       58:57
829   Randyn Stelter         F30-39     188/201   18:59       58:57
830   T Br Young             F50-59       61/65   18:59       58:59
831   Amanda Malcolm         F40-49     110/121   18:59       58:59
832   Kristin Zagrodnik      F50-59       62/65   18:59       58:59
833   Robert Rhodes          M40-49       53/59   19:00       59:01
834   Tony Delaski           M30-39       81/87   19:02       59:06
835   Greg Mielke            M30-39       82/87   19:02       59:06
836   Scott Abney            M30-39       83/87   19:05       59:15
837   Shawn Herndon          F30-39     189/201   19:05       59:17
838   Kerry Hoops            F40-49     111/121   19:05       59:17
839   Phil Taylor            M40-49       54/59   19:07       59:22
840   Amy Gee                F40-49     112/121   19:07       59:22
841   Candy Turk             F40-49     113/121   19:07       59:23
842   Kari Bouressa          F30-39     190/201   19:07       59:23
843   Teri Genal             F60-69       11/11   19:07       59:23
844   Richard Gee            M40-49       55/59   19:07       59:23
845   Kristina Beauchaine    F30-39     191/201   19:07       59:24
846   Nicole Brown           F30-39     192/201   19:08       59:24
847   Kimberly Rutherford    F20-29     187/190   19:11       59:35
848   Caitlin Hoeft          F20-29     188/190   19:12       59:37
849   Jenna Fleury           F20-29     189/190   19:12       59:37
850   Adam Kinjerski         M30-39       84/87   19:13       59:41
851   Marissa Gezella        F40-49     114/121   19:13       59:41
852   Heather Hansen         F30-39     193/201   19:13       59:41
853   Kelly Loberg           F30-39     194/201   19:14       59:43
854   Jenifer Petrie         F50-59       63/65   19:15       59:47
855   Joshua Lewis           M20-29       95/97   19:15       59:48
856   Andrew Roth            M20-29       96/97   19:16       59:50
857   Corina Gerczak         F30-39     195/201   19:16       59:51
858   Amand Nimmer           F20-29     190/190   19:16       59:52
859   Kaven Lewis            M20-29       97/97   19:18       59:55
860   Daniel Loberg          M30-39       85/87   19:19     1:00:01
861   Ed Gerczak             M30-39       86/87   19:20     1:00:02
862   Emilie Day             F30-39     196/201   19:20     1:00:03
863   Kristine Gustafson     F40-49     115/121   19:20     1:00:03
864   Bernadette Donovan     F50-59       64/65   19:20     1:00:03
865   Jay Gottfried          M40-49       56/59   19:26     1:00:22
866   Chrissy Gottfried      F40-49     116/121   19:26     1:00:23
867   Michele Wildes         F40-49     117/121   19:27     1:00:24
868   Izzy Wildes            F01-19         5/5   19:27     1:00:24
869   Joel Everts            M40-49       57/59   19:27     1:00:25
870   Elizabeth McGrane      F40-49     118/121   19:31     1:00:36
871   Jamie Tamble           F30-39     197/201   19:31     1:00:37
872   Pat Younger            M40-49       58/59   19:32     1:00:41
873   Jamie Younger          F40-49     119/121   19:33     1:00:42
874   Jessie Ellman          F30-39     198/201   19:40     1:01:04
875   Jen Vanhulle           F30-39     199/201   19:40     1:01:06
876   Cari Clayton           F40-49     120/121   20:14     1:02:49
877   Courtney Kinjerski     F30-39     200/201   20:14     1:02:50
878   Sonny Sison            M40-49       59/59   21:27     1:06:36
879   Mark Immel             M50-59       36/36   21:27     1:06:37
880   Cynthia Immel          F50-59       65/65   21:27     1:06:38
881   Anne Zalubowski        F30-39     201/201   21:32     1:06:52
882   Mike Zalubowski        M30-39       87/87   21:32     1:06:53
883   Pat Preman             M60-69       10/10   22:53     1:11:05
884   Rebecca Beaumia        F40-49     121/121   22:53     1:11:05
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